*Stated power consumption and luminous flux luminaire specification subject to tolerance of ±10%, correlated colour temperature tolerance of ±150K. All values based on ambient temperature of 25°C unless otherwise stated.
Warranted against faulty workmanship and/or performance deficiencies for duration of stated warranty period, subject to terms and conditions. LOWA Lighting reserve the right to make specification changes without prior notice.
© LOWA Lighting Pty Ltd  |  lowalighting.com.au  |  info@lowa.com.au  |  +61 2 9748 1246  |  Specifications subject to change without prior notice.
• Luminaire source  LED COB
• Luminaire system wattage* 40W, 60W
• Luminaire luminous flux* 3000lm, 4200lm
• Luminaire efficacy (avg.) 70lm/W (5000K)
• Correlated colour temperature* 5000K, other CCT on request
• Colour rendering index Ra70
• Beam   Symmetric, omni-directional
• Service lifetime*  >50,000h L70/B50 (45 C)
• Ingress protection/resistance IP65 / IK08
• Power factor  0.90
• Operating voltage  120-240V AC, 50/60Hz
• Operating temperature -25 ~45 C
• Protection class  |
• Finish   Grey (RAL9007), black (RAL9005) housing
• Construction  Aluminium, polycarbonate
• Mounting   Pole spigot mount
• Warranty*   5 years
• Surge protection  10kV
• Luminaire termination  Pre-wired 3-core flex
• Lighting control  Non dimmable ECG integral
• Luminaire weight  7.5Kg
• Spigot   Ø60mm, Ø76mm adaptor on request
• Other   Pole not included
Rev. 1.6
V-TOP / POST TOP AREA LUMINAIRE
TECHNICAL DATA
FEATURES
OPTIONS/ACCESSORIES
• Ideal replacement to conventional post top types
• Robust construction, high impact resistance
• Corrosion resistant treated finishing
• Highly reflective design for non-obtrusive, indirect illumination
• Ø76mm spigot adaptor; Ø60mm to Ø76mm
• Grey and black finish options
ORDER DATA
Model System wattage Colour temperature
V-TOP-40W-GRY 40W 5000K
V-TOP-40W-BLK 40W 5000K
V-TOP-60W-GRY 60W 5000K
V-TOP-60W-BLK 60W 5000K
5YR
WTY
D
H
D
H
V-TOP-40W/60W
Ø500
635
All dimensions in mm
C0 - 180
C90 - 270
IP65
IK08
ACCESSORIES
Model Description
V-TOP-SP-76-GRY Ø76mm spigot adaptor (Ø60mm to Ø76mm), grey
V-TOP-SP-76-BLK Ø76mm spigot adaptor (Ø60mm to Ø76mm), black